GovConta Caixa

CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
29/10/2021
01/11/2021
03/11/2021
04/11/2021
05/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
09/11/2021
09/11/2021
09/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
11/11/2021
12/11/2021
12/11/2021
16/11/2021
17/11/2021
18/11/2021
19/11/2021
22/11/2021
23/11/2021
24/11/2021
25/11/2021
25/11/2021
25/11/2021
26/11/2021
29/11/2021
30/11/2021

Nr. Doc.

293673
000001
252666
000000
673876
000001
600007

990001

000000
727220

Historico
SALDO ANTERIOR
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
APLICACAO
CRED TED
SALDO DO DIA
RESGATE
DEB.AUTOR.
SALDO DO DIA
APLICACAO
CRED TED
DOC ELET
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
APL AUTOM
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
MANUT CTA
RESG AUTOM
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO FINAL

de: 01/11/2021

Valor (R$)

84.420,12D
84.420,12C

88.399,99C
88.399,99D

3.979,87D

3.979,87C
203,78C

203,78D

49,00D
49,00C
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GOVCONTA CAIXA

1260600001

1260/006/00000001-5

P M COLORADO

até: 30/11/2021

Saldo (R$)
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
84.420,12D
0,00

0,00
88.399,99C
0,00

0,00
3.979,87D
0,00
203,78C
203,78C
203,78C
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
49,00D
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=... 07/12/2021



